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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD 2024 STADIUM PERAK, IPOH

STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
08 - 10 March 2024

Power by IGIS

206 - 200m Wanita - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 24.50 Zaidatul Husniah Zulkifli UPM 0000
National Record NR 23.37 Shanti Govindasamy 1998 Asian Championships, Fukuoka, Japan

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +1.6 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 592 CHELSEA CASSIOPEA EVALI BOPULAS UMS 25.80   Q

2 539 NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MOHD HAMKA UPSI 27.12   Q

3 543 NURUL ATHIRAH BT LUTAM UPSI 29.46   Q

4 562 YONG QIONG HUI MSU 31.61   q

5 526 SITI NURQISTINA BINTI JOHAN UNIMAP 33.55  

6 533 CECILIA TAN WEN LI UTHM 33.57  

7 563 FARISAH INSYIRAH BINTI ZUL HELMI UM 35.58  

- 567 VERALYNA ANAK BILL UM DNF  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +1.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 517 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BINTI SYED IZAD REDZA UIAM 28.05   Q

2 591 NUR NASYATUL NADIA BINTI MD. NASRI UMS 29.49   Q

3 507 KEW MIN YUE ZOE SUNWAY 30.22   Q

4 525 ANIS SYAFIQAH BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN UNIMAP 31.21   q

5 617 NURUL ADILAH BINTI MUHAMMAD USM 33.13  

6 531 NURUL ATHILAH IWANA BINTI MOHD HISAM UTHM 35.12  

7 506 NUR HAFIZAH BINTI MOHD SALLEH @ RAMLE UTEM 36.41  

- 513 EVELYNE TAN XIE YIE UNIMAS DNS  

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +0.8 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 548 NURUL FATIMAH AMARA BINTI ABDULLAH UPSI 28.41   Q
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD 2024 STADIUM PERAK, IPOH

STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
08 - 10 March 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +0.8 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

2 604 CHAN TONG FEI HELP 29.27   Q

3 599 PATRONELLA LISONG UMS 29.91   Q

4 613 JACLYN LOH HUI LING USM 32.43  

5 602 ONG JAS MIN HELP 32.69  

6 608 TAN ROU XIN IMU 33.28  

7 561 NURUL SHAFIQAH SHAHIRA BINTI MUHD HERAMAN CANDY MSU 36.25  

Heat 4 Start Time: Wind: +1.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 513 EVELYNE TAN XIE YIE UNIMAS 27.88   Q

2 618 ONG YONG HUI USM 30.12   Q

3 606 SITI SUWAIBAH BINTI ABDULMANAF UKM 30.87   Q

4 521 AMYLIA NATASHA BINTI SAIRU UIAM 31.74   q

5 518 BALQIS FARISYA BINTI SHAUFIK RIZANI UIAM 31.80   q

6 622 NURUL FATIMAH AZZAHRAA' BINTI MOHD KASMALI UNISZA 32.77  

7 570 ANIS NAZIHA BINTI NASRON UM 33.84  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD 2024 STADIUM PERAK, IPOH

STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
08 - 10 March 2024

Power by IGIS

200m Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 617 NURUL ADILAH BINTI MUHAMMAD USM 33.13

2 4 622 NURUL FATIMAH AZZAHRAA' BINTI MOHD KASMALI UNISZA 32.77

3 4 618 ONG YONG HUI USM 30.12 Q

4 4 606 SITI SUWAIBAH BINTI ABDULMANAF UKM 30.87 Q

5 4 570 ANIS NAZIHA BINTI NASRON UM 33.84

6 4 521 AMYLIA NATASHA BINTI SAIRU UIAM 31.74 q

7 4 518 BALQIS FARISYA BINTI SHAUFIK RIZANI UIAM 31.80 q

8 4 513 EVELYNE TAN XIE YIE UNIMAS 27.88 Q

9 3 613 JACLYN LOH HUI LING USM 32.43

10 3 608 TAN ROU XIN IMU 33.28

11 3 604 CHAN TONG FEI HELP 29.27 Q

12 3 602 ONG JAS MIN HELP 32.69

13 3 599 PATRONELLA LISONG UMS 29.91 Q

14 3 561 NURUL SHAFIQAH SHAHIRA BINTI MUHD HERAMAN CANDY MSU 36.25

15 3 548 NURUL FATIMAH AMARA BINTI ABDULLAH UPSI 28.41 Q

16 1 526 SITI NURQISTINA BINTI JOHAN UNIMAP 33.55

17 2 591 NUR NASYATUL NADIA BINTI MD. NASRI UMS 29.49 Q

18 2 531 NURUL ATHILAH IWANA BINTI MOHD HISAM UTHM 35.12

19 2 525 ANIS SYAFIQAH BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN UNIMAP 31.21 q

20 2 517 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BINTI SYED IZAD REDZA UIAM 28.05 Q

21 2 507 KEW MIN YUE ZOE SUNWAY 30.22 Q

22 2 506 NUR HAFIZAH BINTI MOHD SALLEH @ RAMLE UTEM 36.41

23 1 592 CHELSEA CASSIOPEA EVALI BOPULAS UMS 25.80 Q

24 1 563 FARISAH INSYIRAH BINTI ZUL HELMI UM 35.58
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD 2024 STADIUM PERAK, IPOH

STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
08 - 10 March 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

25 1 562 YONG QIONG HUI MSU 31.61 q

26 1 543 NURUL ATHIRAH BT LUTAM UPSI 29.46 Q

27 1 539 NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MOHD HAMKA UPSI 27.12 Q

28 1 533 CECILIA TAN WEN LI UTHM 33.57

- 2 513 EVELYNE TAN XIE YIE UNIMAS DNS

- 1 567 VERALYNA ANAK BILL UM DNF


